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First Name Last Name Firm City OR Email Phone Number
Christian Jahn Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR ckj@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499
Micah Steinhilb Forsberg & Umlauf Portland OR msteinhilb@foum.law 206.346.3924
Christopher Piekarski Law Office of Christopher Piekarski (Allstate Staff Counsel) Portland OR chris.piekarski@allstate.com 503.553.0360
Jeff Eberhard Smith Freed Eberhard, P.C. Portland OR jeberhard@smithfreed.com 503.227.2424
Bob Steringer Harrang Long P.C. Portland OR bob.steringer@harrang.com 503.242.0000
Kirsten Curtis Thenell Law Group Portland OR kirsten@thenelllawgroup.com 503.372.6450
Sarah Desautels Lindsay Hart, LLP Portland OR sdesautels@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Joseph Ridgeway Littler Mendelson PC Portland OR jridgeway@littler.com 503-319-8880
Jon Monson Cable Huston LLP Portland OR jmonson@cablehuston.com 503.224.3092
Mario Conte Hershner Hunter, LLP Eugene OR mconte@hershnerhunter.com 541.686.8511
Katie Smith Walhood Law Group LLC West Linn OR ksmith@walhoodlaw.com 360-771-8001
Peter Eidenberg Keating Jones Hughes, PC Portland OR peidenberg@keatingjones.com 503.222.9955
Jennifer Truzzolino Keating Jones Hughes, P.C. Portland OR jtruzzolino@keatingjones.com (503) 222-9955
Daniel Spencer SPENCER LAW LLC BEND OR dan@danspencerlaw.com 5413232323
Justin Meyer Bullivant Houser Hillsboro OR jlmeyer41@gmail.com 503.499.4584
Max Goins DKM Law Group Seattle WA MHG@dkmlawgroup.com 2068808064
Karin Schaffer Wood Smith Henning & Berman West Linn OR kschaffer@wshblaw.com 5034671839
Rudy Lachenmeier Dispute Resolution Law Newberg OR rudy@ledrlaw.com 503.207.6932
Ryan Probstfeld Law Offices of Jason A. Winnell Vancouver WA ryan.probstfeld@thehartford.com 206.676.3934
Vicki Smith Lake OswegoOR smith@csw-law.com 503.705.3763
John Pollino Garrett, Hemann, Robertson P.C. Salem OR jpollino@ghrlawyers.com 503.581.1501
Joshua Kastan DKM Law Group, LLP San FranciscoCA JNK@dkmlawgroup.com (415) 226-7400
Jack Levy Gilbert Levy Bennett Lake OswegoOR Jack@theGLB.com 971-307-9076
Tabatha Schneider Rosen & Schneider, LLC Portland OR schneider@rosenandschneider.com 503-525-2525
Zach Olson Yturri Rose, LLP Ontario OR zolson@yturrirose.com 541.889.5368
Gregory Reinert MacMillan, Scholz & Marks Portland OR greinert@msmlegal.com 5032242165
Nelly Greenberg Bullivant Houser Portland OR nelly.greenberg@bullivant.com 503-499-4623
Heather Bowman Professional Liability Fund Tigard OR heatherb@osbplf.org 503.639.6911
Abby Fitts The Law Office of Abby Fitts IndependenceOR abbyfitts@gmail.com 503-798-6036


